
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Lisa Trifiletti [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/CN =RE Cl Pl ENTS/CN =FBBBE E7CB080406F BCF82E283AFAE BF7-LISA] 

5/26/2020 11:15:29 AM 

Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) 

[latwell@cityofinglewood.org] 

FW: IBEC: Screencheck Final EIR 

This is the final draft, and going to review tonight for any red flags. 

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Friday, May 22, 2020 8:18 PM 
To: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 

<royce@kbblaw.com>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Whit 
Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com> 
Cc: Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Gerard McCall um 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) <gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Loren Montgomery 
(loren@mcadvise.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Tay 
Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass llP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) <tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz 
Patch Duffy & Bass llP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Joshua R. Steinhauer (jrs@coblentzlaw.com) 

<jrs@coblentzlaw.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Screencheck Final EIR 

Chapters 1-3 of the IBEC Screencheck EIR are linked below. Please let me know if you have any questions. 

1.0 Introduction 05222020.docx, 

.?. ... 0 .... 3.sYi.?..!.9..D.?. .... .Q.?..4.!..!..Q.?..Q.,.ci.Q.PL 
3.0 Comments and Responses parn 0527..2.02.0.docx , 

3.0 Comments and Responses part2 05222020.docx 

Thank you, 
Christina 
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